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DK 7256.035 - Fibre-optic cable management panel, 1 U

482.6 mm (19")

1 U, four fibre-optic cable shunting rings integrated into the front permit optimum management

of up to 48 fibres.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material

Colour
Dimensions
Units
Packs of
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

ETIMO9
ECLASS 8.0

Product description
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DK 7256.035

The four fibre-optic cable shunting rings integrated into the front
permit optimum management (max. 48 fibres) of individual fibres
while allowing for minimum baying radii.

Panel: Sheet steel
Ring: Dual compound plastic

Panel: RAL 7035
Width: 482.6 mm
1U

1 pc(s).

0,85 kg

0,92 kg
94039910
EC001129
19170113

DK Fibre-optic cable management panel, 1 U, 482.6 mm (19")



Tender text

1 U fibre-optic cable management panel with 4 x
7116.500

Material: Panel: Sheet steel, spray finished in RAL

7035; outer cable shunting ring: spray finished in RAL
7035; inside: black
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