

Faster – better – everywhere.





DK 7256.035 Fibre-optic cable management panel, 1 U

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

State: 11.08.2025 (Source: rittal.com/bg-bg)

POWER DISTRIBUTION

RITTAL

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

ENCLOSURES

DK 7256.035 - Fibre-optic cable management panel, 1 U 482.6 mm (19")

1 U, four fibre-optic cable shunting rings integrated into the front permit optimum management of up to 48 fibres.

Features

Model No.	DK 7256.035
Product description	The four fibre-optic cable shunting rings integrated into the front permit optimum management (max. 48 fibres) of individual fibres while allowing for minimum baying radii.
Material	Panel: Sheet steel Ring: Dual compound plastic
Colour	Panel: RAL 7035
Dimensions	Width: 482.6 mm
Units	1 U
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.85
Gross weight	0.92
Customs tariff number	94039910
EAN	4028177187238
E-Number Sweden	E7239713
ETIM 9	EC001129
ECLASS 8.0	19170113

Tender text

1 U fibre-optic cable management panel with 4 x 7116.500

Material: Panel: Sheet steel, spray finished in RAL 7035; outer cable shunting ring: spray finished in RAL 7035; inside: black